
     City of Chehalis 

   PlUMBiNG PerMit aPPliCatioN 

Job site address: Permit# 

          Depending on the scope of the project, a site plan may be required. 

Detailed Project Description: 

Building Type :  Check all that apply 
Residential                        Commercial 

Total Project Valuation: 
Fair Market Value = Labor + Materials 

  PERMIT INFORMATION – CHECK ALL THAT APPLY 

ITEM QTY FEE TOTAL 
Permit Base Rate – Residential $35       Commercial $175 1   
Per Fixture $7 

 Backflow Preventer 
 Dishwasher 
 Garbage Disposal 
 Grease Trap 

     Hose Bib   
 Hot Water Heater 
 Natural Gas Lines – up to 4 counts as 1 fixture, after that $1 per outlet 
 Other Regulated Fixtures 
 Sewer Installation 

     Sink, Tub, or Shower   
     Toilet   
     Washing Machine   
     Water Fountain   

 Water Treatment Equipment 

375 SW 11TH STREET, CHEHALIS, WA 98532
GREEN HILL SCHOOL

Project involves the renovation of and addition to an existing juvenile detention facility housing building. The existing building consists of four
wings; two are currently occupied and are managed separately as a stand-alone unit. This project's scope is for the two unoccupied wings
and associated outdoor area. Scope of work involves a new addition, new finishes to existing areas, new doors, replacement plumbing
fixtures, and upgraded HVAC equipment.

X $4,189,101

X

X
X
X
X

1

10
5
3
2

$175

$7

$70
$35
$21
$14

$322

$322

BU-COM-22-030


