

## CITY OF CHEHALIS PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION

Job site address: GREEN HILL SCHOOL	Permit# BU-COM-22-030
375 SW 11TH STREET, CHEHALIS, WA 98532	

Depending on the scope of the project, a site plan may be required.

## **Detailed Project Description:**

Project involves the renovation of and addition to an existing juvenile detention facility housing building. The existing building consists of four wings; two are currently occupied and are managed separately as a stand-alone unit. This project's scope is for the two unoccupied wings and associated outdoor area. Scope of work involves a new addition, new finishes to existing areas, new doors, replacement plumbing fixtures, and upgraded HVAC equipment.

Building Type: Check all that apply	Total Project Valuation:	¢4.400.404
Residential X Commercial	Fair Market Value = Labor + Materials	\$4,189,101

## **PERMIT INFORMATION – CHECK ALL THAT APPLY**

ITEM	QTY	FEE	TOTAL
Permit Base Rate – Residential \$35 Commercial \$175	1	\$175	\$322
Per Fixture		\$7	
Backflow Preventer			
Dishwasher			
Garbage Disposal			
Grease Trap			
X Hose Bib	1	\$7	
Hot Water Heater			
Natural Gas Lines – up to 4 counts as 1 fixture, after that \$1 per outlet			
Other Regulated Fixtures			
Sewer Installation			
X Sink, Tub, or Shower	10	\$70	
X Toilet	5	\$35	
X Washing Machine	3	\$21	
X Water Fountain	2	\$14	
Water Treatment Equipment			